Micro Fluidic Mass Flow Meters for Liquids
LIQUI-FLOW TM mini
> Introduction
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V. has been the pioneer in the field of
micro to low flow liquid metering instruments based on a thermal
measuring principle. A wealth of experience has been gathered
over many years, which has resulted in a series of instruments
covering Full Scale flow ranges from 75 mg/h up to 20 kg/h.

Technical specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
> Dimensions (mm)
> Model number identification
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V.  Nijverheidsstraat 1a, NL-7261 AK Ruurlo  The Netherlands
T +31(0)573 45 88 00  F +31(0)573 45 88 08  I www.bronkhorst.com  E info@bronkhorst.com 9.
60
.0
23
B
©
BH
T-
T1
63
37
6
> Technical specifications
PC-board type
A RS232/RS485/analog I/O
Analog output
A 0…5 V
B 0…10 V
F 0…20 mA sourcing
G 4…20 mA sourcing
Power supply
D +15…24 Vdc
Connections
00 none (10/32 UNF inner thread)
Internal seals
0 none
Sensor code
Factory selected
LM02   -   A  A  A  -  NN   -   A  -   NNA
LIQUI-FLOW TM mini
Liquid Mass Flow Meter